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Sector/Sub-sector/WG  Leads Date/time Link 

Inter-Sector Coordination 

Group 

Martin Lettieri lettieri@unhcr.org Biweekly, 

Tuesday, 

14:00 

Next : 5 July 

In person 

(Plac Konesera 10) 

Basic Needs/Livelihoods 

Sector 

Livelihoods:Astrid Castelein 

castelei@unhcr.org   

Basic needs : Shkelqim Shehu 
shehu@unhcr.org 

Biweekly 

15:00 

Next: 15 July 

TBC  

 

Click here to join the meeting 

Education Sector 
 

Yuliia Hudz yhudz@unicef.org   
Biweekly                 

Wednesday, 

10:30           

Next: 6 July 

 

 Click here to join the meeting  
 

Health Sector 
Patricia Kormoss kormossp@who.int 

Anna Kavouras kavourasa@who.int  
Weekly 

Monday, 

16:00 

Click here to join the meeting1 

Protection Sector 
Daniel Witko daniel.witko@hfhr.pl  
Lorena Isla Rodriguez 
isla@unhcr.org  

  

Biweekly 

Thursday, 

14:00 

Next: 7 July 

Click here to join the meeting  

       Child-Protection Sub-

sector 

Renata Szredzinska 

renata.szredzinska@fdds.pl  

Veronique Njo 

njo@unhcr.org 

Nona Tsikhelashvili 

ntsikhelashvili@unicef.org   

Biweekly 

Wednesday, 

14:00 

Next:29 July 

  In person 

  (ul Przybyszewskiego 20/24) 

 

Click here to join the meeting 

       GBV Sub-sector Urszula Nowakowska 

urszula.nowakowska@cpk.org.pl  

Malgorzata Rogulska 

malgorzata.rogulska@cpk.org.pl 

Lorett Jesudoss jesudoss@unhcr.org  

Biweekly 

Tuesday, 

10:00 

Next: 5 July 

Click here to join the meeting2 

       Counter-trafficking 

WG 
Pawel Barabasz  pbarabasz@iom.int  
Natalie Payne npayne@iom.int   

Biweekly 

Tuesday, 

15:30 

Next: 28 

June 

Click here to join the meeting 

       Third-Country Nationals 

WG 

Natalie Payne npayne@iom.int  

Emilia Piechowska 

epiechowska@iom.int   

Biweekly 

Friday, 12:00 

Next: 8 July 

Click here to join the meeting 

Shelter Sector 
Anna Konotshick 

AKonotchick@habitat.org 

Bilal Hassan hassanb@unhcr.org  

Weekly 

Wednesday, 

14:00 

Click here to join the meeting 

 

 
 

 

 

 

   

Accountability to Affected         

People WG 

 

Irina Isomova isomova@unhcr.org 

 

Biweekly  

30 June, 

10:00 

Click here to join the meeting 
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Cash Technical WG 

 

 

 

Cash De Duplication WG 

Rashid Khasanov 

khasanov@unhcr.org 

 
 

 

 

Rashid Khasanov 

khasanov@unhcr.org 
 

Biweekly 

Wednesday 

15:00 

Next: 29 

June 

 

Weekly 

13:30 

Click here to join the meeting  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Click here to join the meeting 

Information Management 

WG 

Erica Frank  frank@unhcr.org  

Andrii Mazurenko  

mazurenk@unhcr.org 

Biweekly 

Thursday, 

15:00 

Next: 7 July 

Click here to join the meeting 

Mental Health & 

Psychosocial  

Support TWG 

Anna Depukat, Selma Sevkli, 

Ganna Goloktionova, 

mhpsstwg.poland@gmail.com 

Biweekly 

Thursday, 

11:00 

Next: 7 July 

 https://who.zoom.us/j/91431190222 

Meeting ID: 914 3119 0222 

Passcode: xBnj!A6$ 

 

 PSEA Network 
Estefania Azaña Escalante 

azanaesc@unhcr.org    

Dennis Amukambwa 

dennis.amukambwa@plan.de   

Biweekly  

Friday, 14:00 

Next: 8 July  

Click here to join the meeting  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

   

SUB-NATIONAL COORDINATION 

Inter-Sector Coordination 
for Podkarpackie (Rzeszów 
and Przemysl) 
 

 
 

Martin Lettieri lettieri@unhcr.org  

Helene Michalak 

michalak@unhcr.org  

Bi-weekly meetings.  

Next meeting : 30 June 
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